
 

ALICE( in wonderland) 
Children’s Rehearsal Schedule 

(Tentative and subject to change)             

                                        

v20180307 

Date:  Time: Groups: Location: 

April 22 Sunday 0900-1400 Children Audition 
Studio 8-9 

HKAPA May 6 Sunday 0900-1300 Second Audition (Casting session) 

July 8 Sunday 0900-1400 Rehearsal in groups 

09:00-09:45 Baby Flamingos 

9:45-10:30 Little Doors 

10:30-11:15 Cute Piglets 

11:15-12:00 Daisies 

12:00-12:30 Sandwich Cards 

12:30-13:00 Sandwich Cards+ Hedgehogs 

13:00-14:00 Junior Cards + Small Male Card +Key 

 

GR 3, 

8/F., 

HKCC 

July 10 Tuesday 

July 12 Thursday 

July 15 Sunday 

July 17 Tuesday 

July 22 Sunday 

July 29  Sunday 

August 3  Friday 1100-1800 Rehearsal in groups 

11:00-14:00 

Little Doors, Baby Flamingos, Key, Cute Piglets, 

Daisies 

 

15:00-18:00 

Hedgehogs, Sandwich Cards, Junior Cards and 

Small Male Card 

 

August 6 Monday 1100-1800 Studio run-through w/ company dancers 

11:00-14:00 – Cast A Run- through 

15:00-18:00 – Cast B Run- through 

Only 11 August: 0900-1300 Cast A + Cast B 

August 7 Tuesday 

August 9 Thursday 

August 10 Friday 

August 11 Saturday 0900-1300 

August 14 Tuesday 1100-1800 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

August 15 

 

Wednesday Spacing Rehearsal on stage 

Grand Theatre, 

HKCC 

 

1330 Call Time 

1730 Pick Up time 

Technical Rehearsal on stage 

1830 Call Time 

2230 Pick Up time 

August 16 Thursday Technical Rehearsal on stage 

1330 Call Time 

1730 Pick Up time 

Dress Rehearsal on stage 

1830 Call Time 

2230 Pick Up time 

August 17-19 Friday-Sunday 

 
Performances # 1,3,5  

1830 Call Time 

2230 Pick Up time 

Performances #2, 4 

1330 Call Time 

1730 Pick Up time 

August 21-23 Tuesday 1100-1800 All in Groups w/ 

company 

GR 3, 8/F., HKCC 

August 22-23 Wednesday-

Thursday 

1600-1800 All in Groups w/ 

company 

Yuen Long Theater 

August 24-26 Friday-Sunday Performances # 6, 8 Yuen Long Theater 

1830 Call Time 

2230 Pick Up time 

Performances #7, 9 

1330 Call Time 

1730 Pick Up time 

 The rehearsal schedule is subject to change, and you will be informed if there are any changes 

in the schedule. 

 The number of performances in which your child will participate will be determined by the 

Artistic Director or her delegates in due time. The number of performances in which your child 

will participate will be determined by the Artistic Director or her delegates in due time. 
 


